HOST HOTELS & RESORTS INC.

HOST HOTELS & RESORTS INC.

ISIN:  US44107P1049

Overview

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
17.77 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.50% (-0.27)

US44107P1049
HST

Nasdaq

usb

Other

Stock

11,527 EUR
S&P 500

17.48 USD (100)
18.11 USD (100)
17.99 USD
18.15 USD
17.64 USD
18.04 USD
17.83508 USD
8,034,433
143,248,728.83
38,053

WKN: 44107P104
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/14 =
2024/09/27 )
2024/09/27 2=
2024/09/27 ]
2024/09/23 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US44107P1049&ID_NOTATION=268187
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US44107P1049&ID_NOTATION=268187
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=74ac1ac5be758189f5c41043ee138ea54618df0be8df70a68bc5124e8cb1b07f&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e1b10ceac3b2afbaa&time=1729419356&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a802953480a9109647b9c680aa54e68d09364f7ccc643b27d89bb1d8d101e820&idfile=61110&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61110%2F2024-09-27%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4dc2f740c8d858224&time=1729419356&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9986878392db633969b6364624c897451328b04de78d45cb2be120058815c2f2&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=91c9b42a90edde795&time=1729419356&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=98e7f18adcca297e7aedba2d21bb66c1b8499e9317290070c07b9b5c0f3122ec&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=46f3f99d013961b5a&time=1729419356&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=482769b5679d39afbd9e1c5bfcf4a6be0ffb73da5216241536e075125fa154b5&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7475cddc1832609a3&time=1729419356&tool=RSC

HOST HOTELS & RESORTS

Details

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
17.77 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

INC.

-1.50% (-0.27)

ISIN US44107P1049
Symbol HST
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 11,527 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 17.48 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 18.11 USD (100)
Open 17.99 USD
High 18.15 USD
Low 17.64 USD
Close (prev. day) 18.04 USD
VWAP 17.83508 USD
Volume (pcs) 8,034,433
Trading volume 143,248,728.83
Number of trades 38,053
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -4.41% +10.85% +5.21%
Perf (abs.) -0.82 +1.74 +0.88
Beta 0.91 1.06 1.13
Volatility 23.99  23.68 32.02

ERSTE

Group

20.00 ﬂ

18.00
16.00
14.00
12.00

10.00

Sy

2022

Information about previous performance does not
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/10/ 22:26 16.40 EUR
18

Stuttgart 2024/10/  21:31 16.20 EUR
18

Nasdaq 2024/10/ 22:00 17.77 USD
18

Munich 2024/10/ 17:26 16.30 EUR
18

London Stock 2024/03/ 15:34 21.02 USD

2023 2024

guarantee future performance.

17.92 USD (6,247,766)
17.76 USD (7,602,307)
17.56 USD (7,543,667)
18.42 USD (6,819,372)

21.31 USD (2024/03/05)

15.71 USD (2024/08/05)

21.31 USD (2024/03/05)

14.92 USD (2023/10/27)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 2

0.00 4

143.25 38,053
0.00 3

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=268187
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132144378
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=381896886
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11422190
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805013

HOST HOTELS & RESORTS INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

05

2024/10/ 15:29 16.30 EUR 0.00
18

2024/10/  19:31 16.30 EUR 0.00
18

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805013
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11428466
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323789

HOST HOTELS & RESORTS INC.

Company profile

Company Log;)=
HOST

HOTELS & RESORTS

Contact Details
HOST HOTELS & RESORTS INC.

4747 Bethesda Avenue, Suite 1300 - 20814
Bethesda

Telefon: +1-240-744-1000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Richard Marriott

Arthur Stein

Diana Laing

Gordon Smith

Herman Bulls

Mary Baglivo

Mary Hogan-
Preusse
Walter
Rakowich

James F.
Risoleo

Julie P.
Aslaksen

Mari Sifo

Michael E.
Lentz

Nathan S.
Tyrrell

Richard E.
Marriott

Sourav Ghosh

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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